Project Summary: Riverbank Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
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Pipe Inspection. Repaired outfall pipe and driveway.

2011-057 / Riverbank Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBLI / Catch Basin Lid - Installed
HAUL / Hauling

LBB / Locate Blind Box

LM / Loading Materials

LPLGL / Locate Pipe Leak/Gas Line
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
OFPR / Outfall Pipe - Repaired
PCAM / Pole Camera System

SD / Soft Digging

UTLOC / Utility locates

Indirect Labor, Services, and Supplies
2011-057 / Riverbank Drive

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.00
4.00
31.50
26.00
21.50
42.00
0.00
129.00
6.00
10.00
1.00
0.00
272.00

272.00

Beaufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$20.48
$85.68
$710.16
$639.50
$495.36
$1,028.74
$0.00
$3,045.37
$128.49
$214.15
$20.48
$0.00
$6,388.41

$6,388.41

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$48.44
$419.27
$145.82
$123.32
$123.10
$0.00
$697.66
$12.36
$110.80
$0.00
$0.00
$1,680.76

$1,680.76

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$257.34
$594.53
$31.47
$45.04
$23.32
$0.00
$258.41
$8.67
$24.84
$0.00
$0.00
$1,243.62

$5,042.62

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,799.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,799.00

$3,799.00

Completion: Feb-11

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,514.71
$4,514.71

$4,514.71

After

Total Cost
$20.48
$391.46
$1,723.95
$816.79
$663.72
$1,175.16
$3,799.00
$4,001.44
$149.52
$349.79
$20.48
$4,514.71
$17,626.50

$17,626.50
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Repaired outfall pipe
and driveway.

Project: Riverbank
Drive

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-057

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
February 2011
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